Swakeleys School for Girls (an Academy Trust)

Governing Body Committees & Meetings 2022- 2023
	COMMITTEE
	COMMITTEE MEMBERS
	MEETING DATES, TIMES & VENUE

	Finance / 

Health & Safety 
Committee
	Dean Charles (Chair)

Paul McLauchlan

Raj Sall

Najeeb Ahmad
Member of Leadership Group: 
Helen Manwaring
	Conference Room – 6.00pm:

Monday 26 September 2022
Wednesday 8 March 2023
Monday 24 April 2023
Wednesday 12 July 2023

	
	Audit Feedback
	Monday 5 December 2022

	Curriculum 

(incl. 6th Form)/ Pastoral
	Debra Sadeh

Hardip Singh
Jaymala Ross
Kiran Daurka
Members of Leadership Group: 

Gilly Hare (Pas),  Claire Devereux & 
Rob Haydon  (Curric)
	Conference Room – 6.00pm:

Monday 10 October 2022
Monday 9 January 2023
Monday 8 May 2023

	Personnel 

(incl. Complaints)


	Bandhana Jakhu

Paul McLauchlan

Kelda Stevenson
Raj Sall


	Conference Room – 6.00pm:

Monday 12 September 2022
Monday 31 October 2022
Monday 9 January 2023
Monday 12 June 2023


	Pay Committee 

(to discuss 
confidential matters)
	
	


	

	FULL GOVERNING BODY

	
	Members:

Dean Charles  (Chair/Director)

Bandhana Jakhu  (Vice Chair /Director

Kiran Daurka

Najeeb Ahmad

Paul McLauchlan     
Kelda Stevenson (Headteacher)

Jaymala Ross

Debra Sadeh
Raj Sall
Hardip Singh
Sheila Seabrook (Clerk)


	All meetings begin promptly at 7.00pm in Conference Room:

Mon 17  – Fri 21 October 2022
Tuesday 22 November 2022
Wednesday 8 March 2023
Wednesday 12 July 2023

	Details:
GOVERNORS VISITS WEEK
Training 7-7:30pm

Meeting 7:30-9pm

Training 7-7:30pm

Meeting 7:30-9pm 
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
Training 7-7:30pm

Meeting 7:30-9pm
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